
SL NO.
NAME OF THE FINANCIAL 

CREDITORS

TOTAL CLAIM 

SUBMITTED

TOTAL CLAIM 

ADMITTED

VOTING 

SHARE (%)

1 UCO BANK 6,950,658,287.15       6,950,658,287.15       28.86                 

2 CANARA BANK 3,713,044,459.88       3,713,044,459.88       15.42                 

3 CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA 3,528,547,237.01       3,528,547,237.01       14.65                 

4 INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK 3,390,903,069.67       3,390,903,069.67       14.08                 

5 JAMMU & KASHMIR BANK 3,020,868,588.63       3,020,130,163.63       12.54                 

6 CORPORATION BANK 1,989,215,625.98       1,989,215,625.98       8.26                   

7 SYNDICATE BANK 1,490,557,348.84       1,490,557,348.84       6.19                   

TOTAL 24,083,794,617.16     24,083,056,192.16     100.00               

2,408.38                   2,408.31                   

SUMMARY OF CLAIMS OF FINANCIAL CREDITORS (RABIRUN)


